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Session 12 B - Quarterfinals
MON 19 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 293 19 APR 14:00 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) LAKIICHUK Khrystyna UKR
DOGAN Sevgi TUR

RED WP 4:1

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin SGP
POL
JOR
GUA
CRO

ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
DZIURGOT Maciej
NABEEL Younis
PASTOR  Emerson
RAMAJ Naim

30:27
29:28
29:28
28:29
29:28

RED
BLUE

2 294 19 APR 14:15 Quarterfinals Women's Bantam (51-54kg) YELEUBAYEVA Aishagul KAZ
AMPULSKA Karolina Dominika POL BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria IRL
TPE
AZE
BIH
ISR

SADIE Duffy
CHIA CHAN Lin
GURBANALIYEV Emil
POLETAN Tina
KURGINIAN Artur

27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

3 295 19 APR 14:30 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) KIZATOVA Zhasmin KAZ
GEMINI Melissa ITA

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei CRO
KOR
SGP
AZE
GUA

RAMAJ Naim
KIM Jongjin
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
GURBANALIYEV Emil
PASTOR  Emerson

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

4 296 19 APR 14:45 Quarterfinals Women's Welter (64-69kg) MARCINKOWSKA Barbara POL
KHOLUEVA Anastasiia RUS BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR  Emerson IRL
LAT
TUR
JOR
KAZ

SADIE Duffy
HANEVICS Leonids
CINAR Yasar
NABEEL Younis
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan

27:30
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 297 19 APR 15:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) CHONGTHAM Bishwamitra IND
AMETOVIC Omer SRB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar ISR
BUL
KOR
KAZ
TPE

KURGINIAN Artur
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
KIM Jongjin
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
CHIA CHAN Lin

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 298 19 APR 15:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Fly (46-49kg) TASHKENBAY Sanzhar KAZ
ISHJONOV Ibrokhim UZB

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TPE CHIA CHAN Lin KOR
AZE
SGP
RUS
CRO

KIM Jongjin
GURBANALIYEV Emil
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
KRUTASOV Sergei
RAMAJ Naim

30:27
30:27
30:26
30:27
30:25

RED
BLUE

7 299 19 APR 15:30 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) ASLIKYAN Ruslan ARM
BALDASSI Michele ITA BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur GUA
KAZ
JOR
IRL
LAT

PASTOR  Emerson
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
NABEEL Younis
SADIE Duffy
HANEVICS Leonids

28:29
30:27
28:29
28:29
30:27
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Session 12 B - Quarterfinals
MON 19 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bout Date Start
Time Phase Weight Category Corner Name Seed NOC

CodeWinner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

8 300 19 APR 15:45 Quarterfinals Men's Bantam (56kg) ABDUMURODOV Dilshod UZB
SACHIN IND BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS KRUTASOV Sergei BIH
BUL
TUR
SGP
CRO

POLETAN Tina
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
CINAR Yasar
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
RAMAJ Naim

28:29
29:28
28:29
27:30
29:28

RED
BLUE

9 301 19 APR 16:00 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) TASHIEV Zhantoro KGZ
ZAINULABIDOV Mikail RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

TUR CINAR Yasar GUA
SGP
TPE
JOR
KOR

PASTOR  Emerson
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
CHIA CHAN Lin
NABEEL Younis
KIM Jongjin

29:28
30:27
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

10 302 19 APR 16:15 Quarterfinals Men's Light Welter (64kg) SUCHY Erik CZE
MATYAKUBOV Bozorboi UKR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BIH POLETAN Tina TPE
RUS
KAZ
AZE
IRL

CHIA CHAN Lin
KRUTASOV Sergei
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
GURBANALIYEV Emil
SADIE Duffy

28:29
27:30
26:30
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

11 303 19 APR 16:30 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) FILHO Isaias BRA
TOHOBYTSKYI Illia UKR

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ISR KURGINIAN Artur CRO
POL
JOR
BUL
LAT

RAMAJ Naim
DZIURGOT Maciej
NABEEL Younis
KAVAKLIEVA Maria
HANEVICS Leonids

29:28
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29

RED
BLUE

12 304 19 APR 16:45 Quarterfinals Men's Middle (75kg) CHOLOV William Rosenov BUL
MANISH IND

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

GUA PASTOR  Emerson TUR
KOR
SGP
IRL
TPE

CINAR Yasar
KIM Jongjin
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
SADIE Duffy
CHIA CHAN Lin

29:28
28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29

RED
BLUE

13 305 19 APR 17:00 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) GORBATENKO Mykyta UKR
FELIMON LOBAINA Jorge Luis CUB BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

KOR KIM Jongjin AZE
BIH
KAZ
JOR
RUS

GURBANALIYEV Emil
POLETAN Tina
BEKPENBETOV Bakytzhan
NABEEL Younis
KRUTASOV Sergei

28:28
28:28
28:28
28:28
28:28

RED
BLUE

14 306 19 APR 17:15 Quarterfinals Men's Heavy (91kg) DADAEV Ramazan RUS
SEYYEDSADRI ARDABILI Seyyedmohammad IRI

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BUL KAVAKLIEVA Maria GUA
CRO
SGP
JOR
LAT

PASTOR  Emerson
RAMAJ Naim
ARNAGIRENATHAN Vadival
NABEEL Younis
HANEVICS Leonids

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

Legend:
WP Win on Points
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