

Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 12 B - Quarterfinals MON 19 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order Bou	ıt Da		Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner Re	sult	Deci	ision
1 29	3 19 A	PR	14:00	Quarterfinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	LAKIICHUK Khrystyna DOGAN Sevgi		UKR TUR	RED W	P	4:1	
					Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	POL JOR GUA	ARNAGIRENAT DZIURGOT Mac NABEEL Younis PASTOR Emer RAMAJ Naim	ciej S	ndival	30:27 29:28 29:28 28:29 29:28
2 29	4 19 A	PR [*]	14:15	Quarterfinals	Women's Bantam (51-54kg)	RED BLUE	YELEUBAYEVA Aishagul AMPULSKA Karolina Dominik		KAZ POL	BLUE W	P	5:0	
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	TPE AZE BIH	SADIE Duffy CHIA CHAN Lin GURBANALIYE POLETAN Tina KURGINIAN Art	V Emil		27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30 27:30
3 29	5 19 A	PR [^]	14:30	Quarterfinals	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	KIZATOVA Zhasmin GEMINI Melissa		KAZ ITA	RED W	P	5:0	
					Referee:	RUS	KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KOR SGP AZE	RAMAJ Naim KIM Jongjin ARNAGIRENAT GURBANALIYE PASTOR Emer	V Emil	ıdival	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
4 29	6 19 A	PR ′	14:45	Quarterfinals	Women's Welter (64-69kg)	RED BLUE	MARCINKOWSKA Barbar KHOLUEVA Anastasiia	а	POL RUS	BLUE W	P	3:2	
					Referee:	GUA	PASTOR Emerson	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	LAT TUR JOR	SADIE Duffy HANEVICS Leo CINAR Yasar NABEEL Younis BEKPENBETO\	s	han	27:30 30:27 28:29 28:29 30:27
5 29	7 19 A	PR	15:00	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	CHONGTHAM Bishwamitr AMETOVIC Omer	a	IND SRB	RED W	P	5:0	
					Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL KOR KAZ	KURGINIAN Art KAVAKLIEVA M KIM Jongjin BEKPENBETO\ CHIA CHAN Lin	laria / Bakytz	han	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27
6 29	8 19 A	PR	15:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Fly (46-49kg)	RED BLUE	TASHKENBAY Sanzhar ISHJONOV Ibrokhim		KAZ UZB	RED W	P	5:0	
					Referee:	TPE	CHIA CHAN Lin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	AZE SGP RUS	KIM Jongjin GURBANALIYE ARNAGIRENAT KRUTASOV Se RAMAJ Naim	HAN Va	idival	30:27 30:27 30:26 30:27 30:25
7 29	9 19 A	PR	15:30	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	ASLIKYAN Ruslan BALDASSI Michele		ARM ITA	BLUE W	P	3:2	
					Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	KAZ JOR IRL	PASTOR Emer BEKPENBETO\ NABEEL Younis SADIE Duffy HANEVICS Leo	/ Bakytz	han	28: 29 30: 27 28: 29 28: 29 30: 27

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002400-_C74 1 Page 1 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created MON 19 APR 2021 17:38



Youth Men's and Women's World Boxing Championships 2021

Session Results



Session 12 B - Quarterfinals MON 19 APR 2021 14:00 - Afternoon

Order	Bout	Date	Start Time	Phase	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	NOC Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
8	300	19 APR	15:45	Quarterfinals	Men's Bantam (56kg)	RED BLUE	ABDUMURODOV Dilshod SACHIN	I	UZB IND	BLUE	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	RUS	KRUTASOV Sergei	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	BUL TUR SGP	POLETAN KAVAKLIE CINAR Yas ARNAGIRE RAMAJ Na	VA Maria sar ENATHAN Va	dival	28:29 29:28 28:29 27:30 29:28
9	301	19 APR	16:00	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	TASHIEV Zhantoro ZAINULABIDOV Mikail		KGZ RUS	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	TUR	CINAR Yasar	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	SGP TPE JOR	PASTOR E ARNAGIRE CHIA CHAI NABEEL Y KIM Jongjir	ENATHAN Va N Lin ounis	dival	29:28 30:27 29:28 28:29 28:29
10	302	19 APR	16:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Light Welter (64kg)	RED BLUE	SUCHY Erik MATYAKUBOV Bozorboi		CZE UKR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BIH	POLETAN Tina		RUS KAZ AZE		V Sergei ETOV Bakytz LIYEV Emil	han	28: 29 27: 30 26: 30 27: 30 27: 30
11	303	19 APR	16:30	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	FILHO Isaias TOHOBYTSKYI Illia		BRA UKR	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	ISR	KURGINIAN Artur	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	POL JOR BUL	RAMAJ Na DZIURGOT NABEEL Y KAVAKLIE HANEVICS	Г Maciej ounis VA Maria		29:28 29:28 29:28 28:29 28:29
12	304	19 APR	16:45	Quarterfinals	Men's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	CHOLOV William Roseno MANISH	V	BUL IND	RED	WP	3:2	
					Referee:	GUA	PASTOR Emerson	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	KOR SGP IRL	CINAR Yas KIM Jongjir ARNAGIRE SADIE Duf CHIA CHA	n ENATHAN Va fy	dival	29:28 28:29 29:28 29:28 28:29
13	305	19 APR	17:00	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	GORBATENKO Mykyta FELIMON LOBAINA Jorge Lui	is	UKR CUB	BLUE	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	KOR	KIM Jongjin	Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	BIH KAZ JOR	GURBANA POLETAN BEKPENBI NABEEL Y KRUTASO	Tina ETOV Bakytz ounis	han	28: 28 28: 28 28: 28 28: 28 28: 28
14	306	19 APR	17:15	Quarterfinals	Men's Heavy (91kg)	RED BLUE	DADAEV Ramazan SEYYEDSADRI ARDABILI Seyyedmohamma	ad	RUS IRI	RED	WP	5:0	
					Referee:	BUL	KAVAKLIEVA Maria	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4:	CRO SGP JOR	PASTOR I RAMAJ Na ARNAGIRE NABEEL Y HANEVICS	im ENATHAN Va ounis	dival	30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27 30:27

П	Legend

Win on Points

www.swisstiming.com
Data Service
BOX-----SESS002400-_C74 1 Page 2 / 2 SWISS TIMING Report Created MON 19 APR 2021 17:38